Instructions for Use
Sartobind® 96-Well Plates
IEX (Q, S, STIC PA) and HIC (Phenyl) in 8-strips
For High Throughput Screening
Based on Macroporous Membranes, 0.8 mm Bed Height
85032-543-27
85032-543-27
  Instructions for Use Sartobind® 96-Well Plates 3

other	oxi	dizing	or	reactive	reagents
  Instructions for Use Sartobind® 96-Well Plates 23
  Ordering Information
8 Ordering Information
8.1 Sartobind® 96-well plate
Description Article No . Qty plates
(8-strips)
Sartobind® Q 96-well plate 99IEXQ42GC-----V 2 (24)
Sartobind® Q 96-well plate 99IEXQ42GC-----D 10 (120)
Sartobind® STIC PA 96-well plate 99STPA42GC-----V 2 (24)
Sartobind® STIC PA 96-well plate 99STPA42GC-----D 10 (120)
Sartobind® S 96-well plate 99IEXS42GC-----V 2 (24)
Sartobind® S 96-well plate 99IEXS42GC-----D 10 (120)
Sartobind® Phenyl 96-well plate 99HICP42GC-----V 2 (24)
Sartobind® Phenyl 96-well plate 99HICP42GC-----D 10 (120)
8.2 Vacuum Manifolds and Accessories
Description Article No . Qty